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Mood self-perception
% within total population

By gender
Total
Women Men
66% 70%
32% 28%
Dk/Nr: 2%
By age group

highest score (10, 9, 8, 7, 6)
lowest score (1, 2, 3, 4, 5)

18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65to+

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted. o

Q1. On ascale from 1 to 10, being 10 the highest score and 1 the lowest, how would you rate your mood
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Mood self-perception
% within total population

By income

Low 57%

Medium low 67

Medium 72

%

%

Medium high 74%

High 78%

aloJelolo

| highestscore (10, 9, 8, 7, 6)

By education level

By employment

B lowestscore (1, 2,3,4,5)

Master, PHD.
Comp. University
Comp. Secondary School

Comp. Primary

No education/only basic ed.

Working full/Self-employed
Working part time
Unemployed

Student

Housewife

Retired/Disabled

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Q1. On ascale from 1 to 10, being 10 the highest score and 1 the lowest, how would you rate your mood o
today?



Mood self-perception
% within total population

highest score lowest score
Dk/N
(10,9,8,7,6) (1,2,3,4,5)

Americas 77

) Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382.
' 5 i . Q1. On ascale from 1 to 10, being 10 the highest score and 1 the lowest, how would you rate your mood
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Mood self-perception
% within total population

lowest score (1, 2, 3, 4, 5)

BTB

highest score (10, 9, 8, 7, 6)

TTB
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Q1. On ascale from 1 to 10, being 10 the highest score and 1 the lowest, how would you rate your mood

today?
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Connected to your country
% within total population

Total

63% 20%

14%
2022

Dk/Nr: 3%

| like living in my country / My
country is the best place to live in
for me

- It's OK to live here, but not
particularly nice

| would rather live in another

- country / | want to leave my
country as soon as possible

e B,

By gender

- O
Women A - Men

20% 20%
13% 15%
By age group

23% [l 16%

20% [l 18% Il 18”

67% 70%

23%

21%

53%  58%  62%

18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 18 407. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

8%
18%
73%

65to +
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Ty Qla. How connected do you feel with your country?



Connected to your country
% within total population

| like living in my country / My | would rather live in another

country is the best place to live in

country / | want to leave my

for me country as soon as possible
By income
y o 5 Master, PHD. 67%
>
Low = 60% 16% L Comp. University 63%
c
@]
= Comp. Secondary School 62%
-~ g
S : o
Medium low 629% 14% 8 Comp. Primary 69%
5 No education/only basic ed. 79%

’

Medium 63% 15% Working full/Self-employed 65%
=
o Working part time 59%
£
Medium high | 66% 14% & Unemployed 56%
o
qEJ Student 56%
= > .
High 68% 12% Housewife 71%
Retired/Disabled 72%

"WIN
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Qla. How connected do you feel with your country?

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 18 407. The percentages of Dk / Nr and It’s OK to live here, have not been plotted.



Connected to your country
% within total population

I like living in my country / My I would rather live in another
country is the best place to live in

It's OK to live here, but not

particularly nice country/ | want to leave my country

as soon as possible

2022 $

Americas /7 9%
62% 2022 5%
APAC 4%

e Source: WIN 2022. Base: 18 407.
K Qla. How connected do you feel with your country?
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Connected to your country
% within total population

I like |IVIIt1g ||: n;y coulntry/ I\ll!y . O It's OK to live here, but not I \INouId ratf|1er live in another country
country is the best place to live in particularly nice / wan'E to leave my country as soon
for me as possible
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Responsible for the war
% within total population

By gender
Total
Women 63% 7% BBV 15% 4% 10%
64% Men 65% P 16% 20% 4% 13%
By age group
18to 24 55% b 13% 16% 3% 12%
o 17% 25to 34 58% oy 15% 17% 4% 13%
11% 14%
° 8% .
- 7 4% 35 to 44 60% 8% DA 19% 4% 11%
|
B Russia B European countries 45to>4 SEL 8% Skl 17% 5% 11%
Ly W USA 55 to 64 67% 8% LA 19% 5%10%
B China B Ukraine
65 + 80% 7% B8 16% 4%10%
R .. Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 361. The percentages of Dk / Nr and Other, have not been plotted.
' Q2a. Who is responsible for the military hostilities/war in Ukraine? Multiple answers
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Responsible for the war
% within total population

B Russia B European countries

By income
Low

57% 7%R0F 16% 4%11%
Medium low

62% 8% MY 17% 4%12%
Medium

64% 9% MLV N 20% 5%13%
Medium high

68% 9% BEY R 20% 6%12%
High

68% 10928 22% 5%13%

i

By education level

By employment

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 361. The percentages of Dk / Nr and Other, have not been plotted.

m NATO H USA H China H Ukraine

15%
A 13%
Eb] 19% 6%10%

Master, PHD.

Comp. University

Comp. Secondary School 63%

Comp. Primary

No education/only basic ed. 37% suOA 11% 4% 8%

Working full/Self-employed 64% 8% MLV 19% 5%12%

Working part time

60% 6%pNEZE 15% 3%10%

Unemployed 54% 8% MEVE 19% 4%12%
Student 59% 7%REY8 17% 4%12%
Housewife 49% 7% R0 15% 5% 9%

Retired/Disabled

77% 9% P 19% 4%941%
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Q2a. Who is responsible for the military hostilities/war in Ukraine? Multiple answers
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Responsible for the war
% within total population

12%12%

6% 3%

B Russia

B European countries
H NATO

m USA

B China

B Ukraine

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 361. The percentages of Dk / Nr and Other, have not been plotted. @

Q2a. Who is responsible for the military hostilities/war in Ukraine? Multiple answers
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Responsible for the war

% within total population

GLOBAL
EUROPE

AMERICAS

APAC
AFRICA
MENA
FINLAND
IRELAND
CANADA
UK
JAPAN

GERMANY

SPAIN
CROATIA

NETHERLANDS

ittt Progpmiiamee,
!‘ j;__iﬁ"'i‘
"iii

W|N

64%
75%
65%
63%
56%
30%
98%
89%
89%
88%
85%
85%
83%
78%
77%

M Russia

11%
12%
12%
5%
20%
12%
8%
5%
6%
5%
6%
10%
11%
11%
7%

8%
8%
6%
6%
7%
13%
6%
3%
3%
5%
8%
9%
5%
9%
10%

14%
16%
12%

7%
15%
16%

7%

8%

6%

9%

9%
15%
10%
17%
10%

17%
20%
12%
13%
22%
26%

8%

6%

7%

6%

9%
17%
14%
31%
10%

B European countries

4%
4%
3%
8%
3%
7%
8%
1%
3%
2%
11%
4%
7%
2%
4%

NATO

FRANCE
SLOVENIA
CHILE
ITALY
MEXICO
ARGENTINA
ECUADOR
COLOMBIA
NIGERIA
PERU
TURKEY

PALESTINIANT.

LEBANON
SERBIA
PAKISTAN

W USA

EC CHI
NA

73%
70%
68%
67%
64%
63%
57%
57%
56%
54%
39%
26%
26%
19%
15%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 361. The percentages of Dk / Nr and Other, have not been plotted.

10%
28%
15%
14%
16%
13%
6%
16%
20%
11%
16%
10%
9%
22%
3%

H China

8%
13%
13%
8%
8%
7%
3%
4%
7%
2%
24%
8%
5%
15%
2%

B Ukraine

15%
28%
19%
21%
15%
24%
2%
9%
15%
5%
22%
12%
18%
36%
2%

14%
45%
16%
22%
19%
21%
4%
8%
22%
11%
35%
19%
28%
46%
23%

3%
5%
3%
3%
2%
5%
1%
3%
3%
2%
11%
5%
1%
2%
2%

Worldwide
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Q2a. Who is responsible for the military hostilities/war in Ukraine? Multiple answers

UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results
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End of the war
% within total population

Total

W In 2022
W 2024 or later o Never

H Don't know

The alternative “In 2022" contains the responses of “In
April 2022”, “Before July” and “In 2022”

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.

i

By gender

Women 32% 6% 7%

Men 37% 3% 8%

By age group

18to 24 34% 9% 7%
25t034 36% 8% 6%
35 to 44 36% 6%| 3%
45 to 54 35% % 7%
55 to 64 35% 6% 7%

65 + 34% 6% 8%

H In 2022 W 2024 or later HE Never M Don't know

! 43 Worldwide
I Independent Network
Of Market Research

Q2b. When do you think the Russian-Ukraine military hostilities/war will come to an end?

L4



End of the war
% within total population

W in 2022

By income

Low

Medium low
Medium
Medium high
High

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.

i

W 2024 or later

By education level

By employment

H Never H Don't know

40% 9%5 %

Master, PHD.

Comp. University 38% 1% 7%

Comp. Secondary School 34% 7% 7%

6% 9%

Comp. Primary 28%

No education/only basic ed. 1939

Working full/Self-employed 8% 7%

Working part time 33% 7% 7%

Unemployed 32% 8%|7%

Student 35% 9% 7%

Housewife 28% 7% 7%

6% 7%

Retired/Disabled 34%

! & Worldwide
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Q2b. When do you think the Russian-Ukraine military hostilities/war will come to an end?
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End of the war
% within total population

HIn 2022
HIn 2023
W 2024 or later
B Never
H Don't know

¥

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
& i 3 Q2b. When do you think the Russian-Ukraine military hostilities/war will come to an end?
W I Inomendent Network
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End of the war
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
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Q2b. When do you think the Russian-Ukraine military hostilities/war will come to an end?

UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results
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Help to stop the war
% within total population

46% 45%
55%

Ukraine Russia European NATO USA China
countries
B Doing enough In between B Not doing enough

st Pl Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Ly

i
i
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# o w, Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?
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Help to stop the war — Not doing enough

% within total population

Total
67%
46%
23%
W Russia
H NATO
B China m Ukraine

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.

55%

By gender
Women 21%
Men 24%
By age group
18to0 24 23%
25to 34 24%
35to 44 24%
45to 54 24%
55 to 64 22%
65+ kA

67%

69%

60%

62%

64%

69%

73%

81%

43%

49%

43%

47%

48%

46%

47%

43%

51%

58%

48%

51%

53%

57%

59%

63%

. Worldwide
Independent Network
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Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?
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Help to stop the war — Not doing enough
% within total population

B Russia H NATO m China m Ukraine
i 19% 75% 46%
Bymcome 5 Master, PHD.
> 0 0
Low 2 Comp. University 247
c
24%  60% 2 Comp. Secondary School LML
(]
O
Medium low -8 Comp. Primary
b}
> . .
26%  68% @ No education/only basic ed.[EPARNEL
Medium
Working full/Self-employed
g Working part time 25%  63%
Medium high £
§ Unemployed 27%  56%
& Student 2%  66%
High &
Housewife 23%  58%
Retired/Disabled 18%  80%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.

62%

57%

55%

45%

35%

58%

50%

47%

52%

45%

63

Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?

"
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Help to stop the war — Not doing enough
% within total population

Europe
77% P

62%

379 43% 44%

71%
°53%57%53

APAC

0,
%37%39% 1

W Russia
B European countries

H NATO »
B USA - /
B China
W Ukraine
g as Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422
E ' Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?

-?‘ i .;gi
Worldwide
I Independent Network

Of Market Research



Help to stop the war — Not doing enough

% within total population

B Ukraine

M Russia
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Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?

UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results
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Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
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Help to stop the war — Not doing enough

% within total population

B European countries

B NATO
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.

Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?
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UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results
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Help to stop the war — Not doing enough

% within total population

H China
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Q3. Do you think each of the following are doing enough or not doing enough to help stopping the war?

UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results
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Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
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I would fight for my country
% within total population

By gender

Total

Women
38%
39%

Dk/Nr: 19%
By age group

- Don’t know/No answer
18to24 25to34 35tod44 45to54 55to64 65to+

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

e B,

g

oe
e, Ty Q4. If there were a war that involved your country would you be willing to fight for your country?

: . Worldwide
I Independent Network
Of Market Research

sl



ittt Progpmiiamee,

%

I would fight for my country
% within total population

B Yes

By income

Low 52% 32%

0

Medium low & 499 33%

7N\ 5\ )
7N N 9\ RN

Medium 43% 37%
Medium high 43% 39%
High 41% 40%

By education level

By employment

Master, PHD.
Comp. University
Comp. Secondary School

Comp. Primary

No education/only basic ed.

Working full/Self-employed
Working part time
Unemployed

Student

Housewife

Retired/Disabled

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Q4. If there were a war that involved your country would you be willing to fight for your country?
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| would fight for my country
% within total population

2022
Americas

52%

) Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
E Q4. If there were a war that involved your country would you be willing to fight for your country?
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Q4. If there were a war that involved your country would you be willing to fight for your country?

UK: United Kingdom, data not included in global results

I would fight for my country

% within total population

%EE %CS

%

1744

%

L9
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Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
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Confidence about...

%

within total population

44%
The quality of information you find about
the Russian-Ukraine hostilities/war in the 32%
media in your country?

44%
The economic situation of your household o
in the coming months?

40%
The quality of information you receive
about the Russian-Ukraine hostilities/war 30%
from public authorities in your country?

29%

|

The economic situation in your country? 23%

Somewhat

8% 29

7% 29

10% 29

5%29

. Very confident . ® nNot very confident Not at all confident ® pont know B |h between
confident
r—— Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422.
b X+ 8
‘:ggi,é%??g:& Q5. Would you say you are very confident, somewhat confident, not very confident, not at all confident
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Confidence about... - TTB (Very confident / Somewhat confident)

% within total population

Women Men
| -
g 43% 45%
44% o
)
>
[a72)
27% 32%
The economic situa_tion 28%
of your household in 44% Q
the coming months? ( 5 44% 37% 36% 40% 42% 48%
(@)]
© oy 48% 45% 40% 42% 42% 49%
©
2 >,
The quality of information as)
you receive a_bout the
Russ_lgr)—Ukrame 40% 18-24 25-34 35-44 45 -54 55 - 64 65+
hostilities/war from 0
public authorities in your
?
country: 5 Master, PHD. 59% 50%
>
Q Comp. University 47% 41%
c
-_9 Comp. Secondary School 42% 40%
_The economic situation S
in your country? 29% _8 Comp. Primary 37% 38%
O
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Confidence about... - TTB (Very confident / Somewhat confident)
% within total population

The quality of information The economic situation of The quality of information you o
[/ youfind about the Russian- receive about the Russian-Ukraine The economic situation in

Ukraine hostilities/war in the . hostilities/war from public your country?

media in your country? coming months? authorities in your country?

your household in the

Low 32% 36% Working full/Self-employed 49% 40%
o+~
o Medium low 40% 36% ) Working part time 38% 42%
£ £
S Medium 49% 40% 3  Unemployed 36% 36%
£ =
= Medium high 53% | 44% € Student 51% | 45%
>
) .
High 66% 49% Housewife 37% 37%

Retired/Disabled 49% 49%

The quality of information you find about the Russian-Ukraine
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The economic situation of your household in the coming months?

The quality of information you receive about the Russian-Ukraine
hostilities/war from public authorities in your country?

The economic situation in your country?
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr and In between, have not been plotted. @

Q5. Would you say you are very confident, somewhat confident, not very confident, not at all confident

. Worldwide .
WI N Independent Network about:
Of Market Research




TOTAL [144% |
EURoPE [A9%

Confidence about... - TTB (Very confident / Somewhat confident)
% within total population

- The quality of information you find about the Russian-Ukraine hostilities/war in the media in your country?

The quality of information you receive about the Russian-Ukraine hostilities/war from public authorities in your country?
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Source: WIN 2022. Base: 19 422. The percentages of Dk / Nr and In between, have not been plotted.
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Feeling about the future
% within total population

By gender

Total

Women
57%
40%

Dk/Nr: 3%

Insecure (10, 9, 8, 7, 6)
Secure (1, 2, 3,4, 5)

By age group

43% 39%

55% 58%

18to24 25to34 35to44 45to54 55to64 65to+

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.

Q6. On a scale from 1 to 10, how insecure do you feel about the future, being 10 very insecure and 1 very
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Feeling about the future
% within total population

BB Insecure (10,9, 8, 7, 6)

I Secure(1,2,3,4,5)

By income
- Master, PHD. 5o [ | a0%
[}
>
Low [ 54% 41% @ Comp. University s6% I T
c
'% Comp. Secondary School 55% _ - 42%
> . [¢) 0
Medium low - <42% S Comp. Primary 46% - - 47%
@ No education/only basic ed. 49% - - 45%
Medium [ 56% ‘42% Working full/Self-employed sa% I | aa%
"é Working part time 56% - - 40%
o
£
£ Student s3 N || as%
@
Retired/Disabled 55% - - 43%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382. The percentages of Dk / Nr have not been plotted.
Q6. On a scale from 1 to 10, how insecure do you feel about the future, being 10 very insecure and 1 very
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Feeling about the future
% within total population

Insecure Secure
(10, 9,8, 7, 6) (1,2,3,4,5) Dl/Nr

Americas 44

) Source: WIN 2022. Base: 17 382.
7?‘ . i ! Q6. On a scale from 1 to 10, how insecure do you feel about the future, being 10 very insecure and 1 very
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Total of 19422 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Field dates: April 1st to May 5th

Canada 1002 - National 5-7 April

Croazia Mediana Fides CAWI 540 - National 4-10 April

Ecuador CEDATOS CAPI 540 - National 22 April-2 May

France BVA CAWI 1577 - National 6-7 April

Republic of RED C Research &

CAWI 1500 - Nati I 7-12 April
Ireland Marketing Ltd ationa pri

Nippon Research Center,

)
apan Ltd.

CAWI Online 1099 - National 13-17 April
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Total of 19422 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Field dates: April 1st to May 5th

Mexico Brain SA de CV CAWI Online 500 - Urban 22 April-2 May

Market Trends

Nigeria . CATI 500 - Urban 5-17 April
International

Palestinian Center f
Palestine alestinian L.enterfor TAP| Face to Face 1524 - National 6-18 April

Public Opinion

Serbia Mediana Adria CAWI 504 - National 4-15 April

Spain Instituto DYM CAWI online 1012 — National 20-22 April

United Kingdom ORB International CAWI online 2076 - National 4-5 May
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